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Women / 5 / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Freeman248
Love Gymnastics

9.500 9.600 9.8009.600 38.500
3T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Texas Madrid-Smith260
Love Gymnastics

9.500 9.450 9.3009.700 37.950
3T 3 1 5T 2 

2 

Catherine Leal179
Jing's

9.300 9.250 9.5009.400 37.450
6 6 3 4 3 

3 

Lexy Palacios266
Love Gymnastics

9.000 9.200 9.6009.350 37.150
8 7 4 2T 4 

4 

Jazzy Tamez290
CORNERSTONE

9.550 9.300 9.3008.500 36.650
2 5 7 5T 5 

5 

Camryn Hernandez105
Manning Gymnastics

9.400 9.600 9.2008.250 36.450
5 1T 11 7T 6 

6 

Avery Mead107
Manning Gymnastics

9.250 9.350 9.2008.300 36.100
7 4 8T 7T 7 

7 

Kyla Dollison283
TCA

9.600 8.750 9.6007.650 35.600
1 13 15 2T 8 

8 

Kady Flinn244
Love Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 9.2008.150 35.250
9 8T 12 7T 9 

9 

Emma Spears131
MJG

7.700 9.100 9.1008.950 34.850
17 8T 5 10T 10 

10 

Amberlyn Lodge204
United Gymnastics

8.200 8.850 8.8008.600 34.450
13 11 6 14T 11 

11 

Belen Berrocal172
Jing's

8.700 8.800 8.6008.300 34.400
10 12 8T 16 12 

12 

Amelie Islas178
Jing's

8.100 9.000 9.1008.000 34.200
14 10 13 10T 13 

13 

Evelyzey Chavez274
tnt elite

8.600 8.000 9.0008.300 33.900
11 15 8T 12T 14 

14 

Danae Tijerina292
Jing's

8.000 7.800 9.0007.000 31.800
15 16 16 12T 15 

15 

Mia Miori277
tnt elite

8.400 7.000 8.4007.800 31.600
12 17 14 17 16 

16 

Camila Barragan171
Jing's

7.900 8.400 8.8006.000 31.100
16 14 17 14T 17 

17 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX


